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P OS T E

0

PETITE FINALE

AMATI Christophe

ST LONS P OS T E

CWERNER Benoit

MEURTIN VINCENT SUCERE Marie

PANTELEYEV KONSTANTIN

DESTENAVE JEAN-FRANCOIS

FINALE

BRENN MARJOLAINE

BAJU Jean Robert

BRENN MARJOLAINE BACHACOU Romain

PETIT SEBASTIEN

LAFARGUE YOANN

GOBIN MAXIME

P OS T E

DESTENAVE JEAN-FRANCOIS

LUX LAURENT PARNAUD MICHAEL

KEOKINNALY HANSAY CWERNER Benoit

4 3

BRENN MARJOLAINE ROUQUETTE JEAN LOUIS

PHAM CONGDUC ACHOTEGUI RICHARD

ST CIBOURE 1 P OS T E

ROUQUETTE JEAN LOUIS

KEOKINNALY HANSAY

PARNAUD MICHAEL

FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT

PAS DE TIR VERT GALANT

4

FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT

LAFARGUE YOANN

BACHACOU Romain GOBIN MAXIME

PETIT SEBASTIEN

LATOUR LAURENT

WALKER MELANIE

P OS T E ST CIBOURE 1 PAS DE TIR VERT GALANT

ST CIBOURE 2

BAJU Jean Robert

PARNAUD MICHAEL

GARIVET PATRICK ACHOTEGUI RICHARD

KEOKINNALY HANSAY

ALFONSO ERMINIA ROUQUETTE JEAN LOUIS

PANTELEYEV KONSTANTIN MEURTIN VINCENT SUCERE Marie

DEMI-FINALES

ST LONS

WALKER MELANIE

LATOUR LAURENT

AMATI ChristophePHAM CONGDUC

SIERRA PIERRE

0 4

MEURTIN VINCENT

P OS T E ST CIBOURE 1

HARAN BRUNO

ROSSARD JULIEN

PISTOLET - AQUITAINE

DESTENAVE JEAN-FRANCOIS

LUX LAURENT

CWERNER Benoit

BAJU Jean Robert

PANTELEYEV KONSTANTIN SUCERE Marie

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR

P OS T EST LONS P OS T E PAS DE TIR VERT GALANT

BACHACOU Romain

3 4

PHAM CONGDUC LAFARGUE YOANN

GOBIN MAXIME

FRANCS TIREURS DE MONT

ACHOTEGUI RICHARD AMATI Christophe

LUX LAURENT LATOUR LAURENT

WALKER MELANIE

4 3

PETIT SEBASTIEN


